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ﬁjNO FEE REQUIRED POCATELLO ID 83205 uq=;1Gz1Q7

§;§4. MamesandAddressesofOfﬁoersaind Directors _ : ST o
P © Name . StreetorP.O. Address Gy State - Postal Code '

SEE ATTACHED LIST.

5. Nature of Business

RESEARCH FOUNDATION

(.

6. | certify that this Appual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge true, correct and

Signature__" pate OCTOBER 19, 1995

Name (et WILLIAM W. BROWN

mite EXEC. VICE PRESIDENT




AGRICULTURAL & ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION, lNCf
OFFICERS & DIRECTORS * 1994-95 |

NAME SPOUSE ADDRESS PHONE FAX
Pres. V. Thomas Geary Connie Rt 2, Box 2231 678-5724 - B78-4068
Burley ID 83318-9630
V. Pres. Patrick Takasugi Suzanne 24405 Red Top Rd 4826216 482-7210
Wilder D 83676-5209 250-2323 mobile
Exec. VP William W. Brown Sarah PO Box 4848 232-7914, ext. 224 232-3616
Pocatelfo ID 83205-4848 237-4801 home
Frank Priestley Susan 3473 S 3200 E 646-2424 646-2424
Franklin ID 83237-5019
Dale Wistisen Nuelene PO Box 128 648-7834 648-9904
Bancroft ID 83217-0128
* Bryan Searle ' Mary 545 E 1250 N 357-5127 529-5796
Shelley ID 83274-5023
Vincent Birch Marie RR 1, Box 228 624-4123 624-4123
Saint Anthony 1D 83445-9749
LaVell Purser Shirley 315 N 4150 E 745-6628 745-6628
Righy 10 83442
* Mark Trupp Kristi 99 N 700 W 354-8358 354-8358
Driggs ID 83422.5363
Jack Bell Maxine 194 S 300 E 324-4296 324-4296

Jerome 1D B83338-6532




Kathryn Christensen

Donald R. Norris

John Jesser

Cloy Jones

Ron Platt

John Kienitz

Boh Friday

Bill DeVeny

Lloyd French

Herb Offermann

Amn

Evelyn

Tina

Karon

Marilyn

Betty

Marjorie

Jean

ADDRESS
RR 1, Box 1708
Burley 1D 83318-9738

92150 Kimberly Rd
Kimberly 1D 83341-5043

3401 E 3100 N
Kimberly 83341

RR 1, Box 1358
Heyburn  83336-9729

PO Box 257
Huston 1D 83630-02b7

3512 Sunset Dr
Emmett ID 83617-9669

4190 N Star Rd
Meridian 1D 83642

PO Box 1160
Riggins 1D 835491160

RR 1, Box 43
Princeton 1D 83857-9710

5600 Shingle Mill Rd
Sandpoint 1D 83864-7409

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

654-2238

734-6687

423-5218

678-0566

4594223

250-2303 mobile

365-2753

466-4063

628-3462

875-1086

263-5549

----------------

654-2238

734.6801

455-0673

J65-7165

286-7677

628-3462

875-1086

263-5548
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